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A000393068 SOHAM  BHATTACHARYA Male No  1 1 UR  16  582.00  98.00  7117.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977326 FAIZUL  MIRZA Male No  2 2 UR  9  582.00  96.00  7978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988846 DIPTAMAN  GHOSH Male No  3  1 3 OBC-B  16  578.00  96.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847786 ANIRBAN  MANDAL Male No  4  2 4 OBC-B  6  573.00  98.00  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001664227 SUBHADEEP  SARKAR Male No  5  3 5 OBC-B  1  573.00  97.00  7450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152654 JISHAN  SINHA Male No  6 6 UR  14  568.00  94.00  6803.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813081 SNEHA  MAL Female No  7  1 7 SC  14  563.00  91.00  6815.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215930 SABYASACHI  PRADHAN Male No  8 8 UR  14  553.00  93.00  6668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228987 AKBAR  AHASAN Male No  9  1 9 OBC-A  16  551.00  87.00  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001816233 SHAMAYITA  DAS Female No  10  4 10 OBC-B  6  550.00  88.00  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933859 SYED SAIKA RUKA Female No  11 11 UR  5  549.00  94.00  7441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001562404 UTSAV  DASGUPTA Male No  12 12 UR  9  549.00  90.00  7080.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001052575 MUGDHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  13 13 UR  12  548.00  89.00  6296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588870 MANISHA  TALUKDAR Female No  14  2 14 SC  8  546.00  83.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002434675 SUBHANKAR  SEAL Male No  15  5 15 OBC-B  8  545.00  95.00  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001881638 INDRA  MONDAL Male No  16 16 UR  13  545.00  90.00  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797679 SOMDEEPA  SARKAR Female No  17 17 UR  17  544.00  91.00  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000970982 NEELADRI  DESHMUKH Male No  18 18 UR  8  544.00  90.00  6978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264224 BITHIKA  SAMANTA Female No  19 19 UR  10  544.00  88.00  7313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056916 SANKHA  MUKHERJEE Male No  20 20 UR  7  540.00  90.00  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102109 RAJAT  PATRA Male No  21  3 21 SC  16  540.00  88.00  6668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147551 SWASTIKA  DATTA Female No  22 22 UR  4  540.00  88.00  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982571 ARNAV  SHANKAR Male No  23 23 UR  10  540.00  85.00  6399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031507 MRIDUL  MONDAL Male No  24 24 UR  24  539.00  93.00  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144960 ARADHRITA  GHOSH Female No  25 25 UR  8  539.00  92.00  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001561598 SNEHA  GIRI Female No  26 26 UR  12  537.00  88.00  7183.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108934 RONY  DEY Male No  27 27 UR  19  535.00  91.00  7488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001585301 MANASHREE  MAITY Female No  28 28 UR  5  535.00  90.00  7038.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000118489 KINJAL  SARKAR Male No  29  4 29 SC  9  535.00  87.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001250536 PRIYANKA  MONDAL Female No  30 30 UR  11  535.00  85.00  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991085 SNEHA  DEBNATH Female No  31 31 UR  3  535.00  84.00  6330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953045 RITAM  DAS Male No  32 32 UR  10  534.00  80.00  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358408 SAYAN  SAHA Male No  33 33 UR  14  533.00  87.00  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001496520 ARCHITA  HALDER Female No  34 34 UR  3  533.00  85.00  7118.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422798 GOURAB  SARKAR Male No  35  5 35 SC  8  533.00  80.00  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362735 SRISHTI  DUTTA Female No  36 36 UR  12  531.00  86.00  6716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184394 SHRESTHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  37 37 UR  13  530.00  87.00  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000376152 TRIJIT  NASKAR Male No  38 38 UR  8  530.00  85.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595689 JOYDEEP  HAZRA Male No  39 39 UR  9  529.00  90.00  7807.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433753 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  40  2 40 OBC-A  13  529.00  90.00  7348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002059930 KOHANA  ROY Female No  41 41 UR  11  529.00  90.00  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579220 ARYAMA  DAS Female No  42 42 UR  6  529.00  87.00  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000961300 AYUSH  JYOTI Male No  43 43 UR  10  528.00  84.00  7196.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658562 IMMI  NUR Male No  44 44 UR  19  528.00  83.00  7543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001134602 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  45 45 UR  16  528.00  80.00  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373772 ARKAPROVO  GHOSH Male No  46 46 UR  15  527.00  86.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001783474 RAJANYA  DUTTA GUPTA Female No  47 47 UR  6  524.00  91.00  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169887 ANKUR  MANDAL Male No  48 48 UR  6  524.00  87.00  7470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316121 SUBHRANGSHU  GHOSH Male No  49 49 UR  5  524.00  86.00  6910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104381 TRISHITA  DAS Female No  50 50 UR  16  524.00  82.00  6811.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167991 SNEHA  BHANDARY Female No  51 51 UR  3  523.00  90.00  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857151 ROUNAK  HALDER Male No  52  6 52 SC  16  523.00  85.00  6936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240980 SIDDHINATH  CHANDRA Male No  53 53 UR  4  523.00  84.00  6456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080164 HRITTIKA  DEY Female No  54 54 UR  10  522.00  87.00  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585797 RUPSHA  PAUL Female No  55  6 55 OBC-B  4  521.00  80.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001642140 SANANDA  CHATTERJEE Female No  56 56 UR  22  520.50  77.00  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000544677 SANGITA  MONDAL Female No  57 57 UR  4  520.00  80.00  6538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001996909 SATHI  DEY Female No  58 58 UR  3  519.00  90.00  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544724 MONALISHA  DUTTA Female No  59 59 UR  5  518.00  92.00  6494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271524 UTSAA  BANDYOPADHYAY Female No  60 60 UR  10  517.00  86.00  6942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001972419 NAUSHIN TASNIM Female No  61 61 UR  13  516.00  83.00  7153.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078823 ANUSHKA  CHATTERJEE Female No  62 62 UR  7  515.00  83.00  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007805 SUNIP  SINGHA Male No  63 63 UR  3  515.00  80.00  6832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364443 SAYANTAN  MULLICK Male No  64 64 UR  12  513.00  87.00  7799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311697 ARUNIMA  SAMANTA Female No  65 65 UR  10  512.00  86.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448575 NEHA  SANA Female No  66 66 UR  9  512.00  81.00  6290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154001 SUBHAJIT  MAZUMDER Male No  67 67 UR  8  512.00  75.00  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118276 SANJANA  SHAW Female No  68 68 UR  16  511.00  83.00  6452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989112 MRIGANKA  SAHA Male No  69 69 UR  21  511.00  78.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002028833 BRISTI  SAMANTA Female No  70 70 UR  17  510.00  77.00  7507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001703241 BANASHREE  BISWAS Female No  71  7 71 SC  22  509.00  83.00  7274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902494 MORNITA  MONDAL Female No  72 72 UR  4  509.00  81.00  6803.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710678 SOUMIK  ROY Male No  73 73 UR  17  509.00  76.00  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515179 SIDDHARTHA  BANERJEE Male No  74 74 UR  11  508.00  80.00  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090975 BRISTI  NANDI Female No  75 75 UR  4  504.00  82.00  6389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374872 DIPANWITA  RAJAK Female No  76  8 76 SC  10  504.00  81.00  7005.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573379 RIDDHI  BERA Female No  77 77 UR  2  502.00  75.00  7439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072380 SAGNIK  PRADHAN Male No  78  7 78 OBC-B  10  500.00  77.00  6347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001688722 SOUMYADIP  ROY Male No  79 79 UR  4  499.00  92.00  6702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740787 MD RIZWAN ANSARI Male No  80 80 UR  3  499.00  80.00  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658195 PIYUSH  ROY Male No  81  9 81 SC  1  499.00  80.00  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298697 MOURYA  ROY Male No  82 82 UR  4  498.00  79.00  6329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284480 BANDANA  PAIKARA Female No  83  10 83 SC  25  497.00  68.00  7371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077339 RAMPRASAD  DAS Male No  84 84 UR  18  496.00  85.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001050923 ASHISH  BARMAN Male No  85  11 85 SC  22  496.00  81.00  7560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168245 MISBAHUR  RAHMAN Male No  86 86 UR  11  496.00  80.00  6842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794795 MDRAHID HASSAN MOLLA Male No  87  3 87 OBC-A  14  495.00  82.00  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184814 SNEHA  SENGUPTA Female No  88 88 UR  9  495.00  81.00  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994428 SOHAM  DAS Male No  89 89 UR  5  492.00  81.00  7282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894688 ARPITA  GHANTI Female No  90  12 90 SC  8  492.00  76.00  7423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214786 SURAJIT  SADHUKHAN Male No  91 91 UR  4  490.00  78.00  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045669 SHANKHA  SARKAR Male No  92  13 92 SC  20  490.00  73.00  7556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646828 AISHEE  ACHARYA Female No  93 93 UR  7  488.00  81.00  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001497074 ADRITA  ROY Female No  94  14 94 SC  21  488.00  78.00  6828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002135472 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  95 95 UR  8  487.00  78.00  6874.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001238787 NABASHNA  MONDAL Female No  96 96 UR  17  487.00  77.00  6989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242439 RAKESH  NASKAR Male No  97  15 97 SC  11  487.00  77.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002056732 SANTANU  MONDAL Male No  98 98 UR  4  484.00  88.00  6915.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000516091 SANGITA  JANA Female No  99 99 UR  4  484.00  80.00  7090.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492326 SARTHAK  CHANDRA Male No  100  8 100 OBC-B  12  483.00  82.00  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315904 DEEPRAJ  ROY Male No  101  16 101 SC  14  483.00  72.00  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677666 ISHIKA  MANNA Female No  102 102 UR  12  483.00  71.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635503 SOMNATH  MAJUMDAR Male No  103  17 103 SC  21  481.00  74.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207619 ANUBRATO  SARKAR Male No  104  9 104 OBC-B  23  479.00  81.00  6992.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282899 ARUFA BILKIS MONDAL Female No  105  4 105 OBC-A  15  477.00  80.00  6987.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870852 SWARAN  SARKAR Male No  106  10 106 OBC-B  6  477.00  75.00  7164.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001905427 SWASTIKA  SANTRA Female No  107 107 UR  3  477.00  75.00  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000414874 PRITI  BASU Female No  108 108 UR  4  477.00  70.00  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910600 KUNAL KUMAR GHOSH Male No  109  11 109 OBC-B  11  476.00  78.00  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273461 SK OMAR ABDULLAH Male No  110  5 110 OBC-A  14  476.00  72.00  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055811 RAIMA DAS MODAK Female No  111  12 111 OBC-B  16  476.00  70.00  7191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836954 BIPIN KUMAR SHAH Male No  112 112 UR  11  474.00  83.00  6991.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Behala College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:07.34

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001425017 SIRAJUM  MUNEER Male No  113 113 UR  12  473.00  79.00  6862.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981109 SOHAM  GHOSH Male No  114 114 UR  22  473.00  73.00  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967397 NISHA  MANDAL Female No  115  18 115 SC  4  472.00  75.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414386 NISHAT  MAJUMDER Male No  116  19 116 SC  8  472.00  70.00  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119887 SUBHRAJIT  DEY Male No  117 117 UR  2  471.00  80.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001910228 TWARITA  GHOSH Female No  118 118 UR  13  471.00  75.00  7023.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378889 TUSHI  DEY Female No  119 119 UR  5  470.00  75.00  6294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646368 RIDDHI  CHOWDHURY Female No  120 120 UR  6  470.00  70.00  6761.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244870 SAIKAT  DEY Male No  121 121 UR  3  468.00  75.00  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001722915 ANKITA  PRAMANIK Female No  122  20 122 SC  7  467.00  80.00  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000545656 SOUNAK  SARDAR Male No  123  21 123 SC  2  467.00  78.00  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001711679 PARUL  HALDAR Female No  124 124 UR  14  467.00  70.00  6989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002020330 SOUTRIK  BAIDYA Male No  125  22 125 SC  17  466.00  73.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067996 SUTRISHNA  PAL Female No  126  13 126 OBC-B  2  466.00  72.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002172483 SUBHAJIT  BAG Male No  127 127 UR  4  465.00  75.00  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914117 SAYANTIKA  SARKAR Female No  128 128 UR  19  464.00  67.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274565 ROHIT  ROY Male No  129 129 UR  21  463.00  70.00  7197.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736416 MEHERUNNESA  MONDAL Female No  130  6 130 OBC-A  13  461.00  75.00  6827.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351909 SAMIMA  SULTANA Female No  131 131 UR  15  461.00  71.00  6869.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424868 ADITYA KUMAR SHAW Male No  132 132 UR  16  460.00  76.00  6361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588067 RISHITA  MANDAL Female No  133 133 UR  12  459.00  63.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236134 CHANDRESHA  PANDA Female No  134 134 UR  13  458.00  70.00  7194.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950327 AISHANI  BARMAN Female No  135  23 135 SC  10  458.00  70.00  6709.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082709 MAINUDDIN  KHAN Male No  136 136 UR  12  457.00  71.00  7293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160050 AYAN  SARKAR Male No  137 137 UR  2  455.00  76.00  7136.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323320 ABHISHEK  GUPTA Male No  138 138 UR  9  454.00  83.00  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131830 ARNAB  GHOSH Male No  139 139 UR  14  452.00  78.00  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151991 SUBARNA  CHATTERJEE Female No  140 140 UR  13  452.00  71.00  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000114432 ANEESH  BHATTACHARYA Male No  141 141 UR  18  450.00  73.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000529285 ANKIT  SHAW Male No  142 142 UR  9  449.00  73.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928304 TUSHAR  MONDAL Male No  143 143 UR  16  449.00  70.00  7206.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000685920 DEBLINA  DAS Female No  144 144 UR  18  448.00  75.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000603690 KRIPA  SAHA Female No  145 145 UR  11  448.00  71.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000694927 IMON  NASKAR Male No  146 146 UR  3  444.00  64.00  6702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230743 MRINAL  SARDAR Male No  147  24 147 SC  6  443.00  71.00  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206537 RIYA  KUMARI Female No  148 148 UR  10  443.00  60.00  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000964515 CHAYAN  MONDAL Male No  149 149 UR  7  442.00  73.00  6816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857368 ADWAY  TARAFDAR Male No  150 150 UR  7  442.00  67.00  7523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374800 ANTARA  PAL Female No  151 151 UR  22  442.00  64.00  6828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171355 SAYAN  GHORAI Male No  152  25 152 SC  12  441.00  70.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000109723 ARKADEEP  BHADURI Male No  153 153 UR  16  441.00  70.00  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001853853 PAPIYA  JANA Female No  154 154 UR  5  441.00  67.00  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002274907 SMRITI  MURMU Female No  155  1 155 ST  4  440.00  76.00  6475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175481 ANIRBAN  BHANDARI Male No  156 156 UR  3  439.00  70.00  7821.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074469 RUPSHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  157 157 UR  18  439.00  68.00  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328164 SHIBAM  SAHA Male No  158 158 UR  22  438.00  76.00  6965.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594790 ARITRA  CHANDA Male No  159 159 UR  7  437.00  72.00  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231450 ANIMESH  MONDAL Male No  160  26 160 SC  8  437.00  65.00  7264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434736 ANURAG  SAH Male No  161 161 UR  23  437.00  61.00  5561.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125285 RIYAZ  AHAMED Male No  162  7 162 OBC-A  13  436.00  71.00  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230018 MADHAB  GUCHHAIT Male No  163 163 UR  5  436.00  71.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373833 IMON  KUNDU Male No  164 164 UR  2  435.00  64.00  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001875887 KAPIL  MANDAL Male No  165  27 165 SC  6  434.00  67.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000549517 SHIULI  MONDAL Female No  166 166 UR  4  434.00  64.00  6668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467911 SOMENATH  BOSE Male No  167 167 UR  13  433.00  62.00  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776699 RAJ  METHUR Male No  168 168 UR  7  433.00  55.00  6499.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002133790 SOUVIK  PANDEY Male No  169  28 169 SC  16  431.00  72.00  7284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392438 ANJAN  MANDAL Male No  170 170 UR  21  431.00  63.00  7297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001211975 SOUMODEEP  SEN Male No  171  14 171 OBC-B  18  430.00  60.00  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122245 SAYONTANI  BAG Female No  172 172 UR  3  429.00  68.00  6194.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241856 SANTANU  JANA Male No  173 173 UR  5  429.00  66.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728499 VIKSIT  THAKUR Male No  174 174 UR  21  427.00  73.00  6402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813745 SNEHA  ADAK Female No  175 175 UR  7  425.00  67.00  7008.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000708950 RAJ  MONDAL Male No  176  29 176 SC  4  425.00  65.00  6337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973459 ARPITA  GURIA Female No  177 177 UR  15  424.00  62.00  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590288 NITISH KUMAR SHAW Male No  178 178 UR  3  423.00  80.00  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432678 SOUMYADIP  ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  179 179 UR  15  422.00  67.00  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198283 RASHED  ALI Male No  180 180 UR  22  419.00  66.00  6096.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515125 SUKARNA  LAHA Female No  181 181 UR  9  418.00  64.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001108766 SAYON  BAG Male No  182 182 UR  2  418.00  64.00  6194.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792196 JOYETA  SAHA Female No  183 183 UR  6  418.00  60.00  7700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822976 POOJA  DEY Female No  184 184 UR  8  417.00  57.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222806 SAUMALYA  CHATTERJEE Male No  185 185 UR  1  409.00  70.00  6740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643082 SUBHAJIT  HAZARI Male No  186  15 186 OBC-B  21  408.00  61.00  6968.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524290 SABNAM  PARVIN Female No  187  8 187 OBC-A  11  407.00  64.00  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393713 MEGHA  DAS Female No  188  30 188 SC  18  406.00  57.00  6950.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455764 HUSN E ZARMEENA Female No  189  9 189 OBC-A  19  406.00  55.00  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888057 AVIPSA  GHOSH Female No  190  16 190 OBC-B  4  404.00  57.00  7378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243276 SARMITA  NANDI Female No  191 191 UR  4  401.00  58.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477177 SUBHAJIT  MUKHERJEE Male No  192 192 UR  5  400.00  60.00  6330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244626 SONALI  BANDYOPADHYAY Female No  193 193 UR  9  397.00  61.00  8002.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001395663 ANWESHA  ACHARYYA Female No  194 194 UR  17  394.00  57.00  6668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001497548 ANUSKA  BISWAS Female No  195 195 UR  9  394.00  52.00  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001888536 SRIJA  ROY Female No  196 196 UR  5  390.00  55.00  6983.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595180 RIJU  KAR Male No  197 197 UR  5  389.00  50.00  6887.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001417250 JISAN  MONDAL Male No  198 198 UR  3  388.00  57.00  6370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938430 MO GULFARAJ ALAM Male No  199 199 UR  4  386.00  57.00  7251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196310 ANUJ KUMAR JHA Male No  200 200 UR  20  382.00  60.00  6318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991488 SUBHAJYOTI  DEBBARMA Male No  201 201 UR  9  373.00  53.00  6911.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354989 KRISH KUMAR SINGH Male No  202 202 UR  6  371.00  57.00  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179602 SOUMI  KAR Female No  203  17 203 OBC-B  17  371.00  51.00  7092.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860045 SOUMIK  MONDAL Male No  204  31 204 SC  12  370.00  56.00  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277575 SOUMAVA  

BHATTACHARYA

Male No  205 205 UR  17  370.00  56.00  6238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000769258 SK ANIS RAZA Male No  206  10 206 OBC-A  15  369.00  51.00  7410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151291 SIBAM  DUTTA Male No  207 207 UR  1  368.00  55.00  6459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083956 PRITAM  ROY Male No  208  32 208 SC  10  363.00  53.00  7411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Behala College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:07.34

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000051013 SOUMYADIP  SEN Male No  209 209 UR  2  361.00  50.00  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236052 PUSHPENDU  SHEET Male No  210  33 210 SC  15  360.00  51.00  7319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079770 TRISHANI  MAJUMDER Female No  211  34 211 SC  20  355.00  49.00  6352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134539 SIBASIS  SAHA Male No  212  35 212 SC  17  354.00  52.00  6827.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030516 ANJALI KUMARI MAHATO Female No  213 213 UR  9  352.00  51.00  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000346355 DEBANGI  KHAN Female No  214 214 UR  4  352.00  51.00  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002184682 ANIRUDDHA  DEY Male No  215  1 215 EWS  1  351.00  51.00  7289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483843 AL  AMIN Male No  216  11 216 OBC-A  6  336.00  52.00  7216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130953 ANISH  MUKHERJEE Male No  217 217 UR  9  329.00  48.00  6839.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002228987 AKBAR  AHASAN Male No  9  1 1 OBC-A  16  551.00  87.00  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433753 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  40  2 2 OBC-A  13  529.00  90.00  7348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794795 MDRAHID HASSAN MOLLA Male No  87  3 3 OBC-A  14  495.00  82.00  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282899 ARUFA BILKIS MONDAL Female No  105  4 4 OBC-A  15  477.00  80.00  6987.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273461 SK OMAR ABDULLAH Male No  110  5 5 OBC-A  14  476.00  72.00  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736416 MEHERUNNESA  MONDAL Female No  130  6 6 OBC-A  13  461.00  75.00  6827.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125285 RIYAZ  AHAMED Male No  162  7 7 OBC-A  13  436.00  71.00  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524290 SABNAM  PARVIN Female No  187  8 8 OBC-A  11  407.00  64.00  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455764 HUSN E ZARMEENA Female No  189  9 9 OBC-A  19  406.00  55.00  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000769258 SK ANIS RAZA Male No  206  10 10 OBC-A  15  369.00  51.00  7410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483843 AL  AMIN Male No  216  11 11 OBC-A  6  336.00  52.00  7216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001988846 DIPTAMAN  GHOSH Male No  3  1 1 OBC-B  16  578.00  96.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847786 ANIRBAN  MANDAL Male No  4  2 2 OBC-B  6  573.00  98.00  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001664227 SUBHADEEP  SARKAR Male No  5  3 3 OBC-B  1  573.00  97.00  7450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001816233 SHAMAYITA  DAS Female No  10  4 4 OBC-B  6  550.00  88.00  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434675 SUBHANKAR  SEAL Male No  15  5 5 OBC-B  8  545.00  95.00  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585797 RUPSHA  PAUL Female No  55  6 6 OBC-B  4  521.00  80.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072380 SAGNIK  PRADHAN Male No  78  7 7 OBC-B  10  500.00  77.00  6347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492326 SARTHAK  CHANDRA Male No  100  8 8 OBC-B  12  483.00  82.00  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207619 ANUBRATO  SARKAR Male No  104  9 9 OBC-B  23  479.00  81.00  6992.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870852 SWARAN  SARKAR Male No  106  10 10 OBC-B  6  477.00  75.00  7164.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910600 KUNAL KUMAR GHOSH Male No  109  11 11 OBC-B  11  476.00  78.00  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055811 RAIMA DAS MODAK Female No  111  12 12 OBC-B  16  476.00  70.00  7191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067996 SUTRISHNA  PAL Female No  126  13 13 OBC-B  2  466.00  72.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001211975 SOUMODEEP  SEN Male No  171  14 14 OBC-B  18  430.00  60.00  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001643082 SUBHAJIT  HAZARI Male No  186  15 15 OBC-B  21  408.00  61.00  6968.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888057 AVIPSA  GHOSH Female No  190  16 16 OBC-B  4  404.00  57.00  7378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179602 SOUMI  KAR Female No  203  17 17 OBC-B  17  371.00  51.00  7092.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000813081 SNEHA  MAL Female No  7  1 1 SC  14  563.00  91.00  6815.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588870 MANISHA  TALUKDAR Female No  14  2 2 SC  8  546.00  83.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102109 RAJAT  PATRA Male No  21  3 3 SC  16  540.00  88.00  6668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118489 KINJAL  SARKAR Male No  29  4 4 SC  9  535.00  87.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422798 GOURAB  SARKAR Male No  35  5 5 SC  8  533.00  80.00  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857151 ROUNAK  HALDER Male No  52  6 6 SC  16  523.00  85.00  6936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703241 BANASHREE  BISWAS Female No  71  7 7 SC  22  509.00  83.00  7274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374872 DIPANWITA  RAJAK Female No  76  8 8 SC  10  504.00  81.00  7005.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658195 PIYUSH  ROY Male No  81  9 9 SC  1  499.00  80.00  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284480 BANDANA  PAIKARA Female No  83  10 10 SC  25  497.00  68.00  7371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001050923 ASHISH  BARMAN Male No  85  11 11 SC  22  496.00  81.00  7560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894688 ARPITA  GHANTI Female No  90  12 12 SC  8  492.00  76.00  7423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045669 SHANKHA  SARKAR Male No  92  13 13 SC  20  490.00  73.00  7556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001497074 ADRITA  ROY Female No  94  14 14 SC  21  488.00  78.00  6828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000242439 RAKESH  NASKAR Male No  97  15 15 SC  11  487.00  77.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315904 DEEPRAJ  ROY Male No  101  16 16 SC  14  483.00  72.00  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635503 SOMNATH  MAJUMDAR Male No  103  17 17 SC  21  481.00  74.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967397 NISHA  MANDAL Female No  115  18 18 SC  4  472.00  75.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414386 NISHAT  MAJUMDER Male No  116  19 19 SC  8  472.00  70.00  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001722915 ANKITA  PRAMANIK Female No  122  20 20 SC  7  467.00  80.00  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000545656 SOUNAK  SARDAR Male No  123  21 21 SC  2  467.00  78.00  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002020330 SOUTRIK  BAIDYA Male No  125  22 22 SC  17  466.00  73.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950327 AISHANI  BARMAN Female No  135  23 23 SC  10  458.00  70.00  6709.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230743 MRINAL  SARDAR Male No  147  24 24 SC  6  443.00  71.00  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171355 SAYAN  GHORAI Male No  152  25 25 SC  12  441.00  70.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231450 ANIMESH  MONDAL Male No  160  26 26 SC  8  437.00  65.00  7264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001875887 KAPIL  MANDAL Male No  165  27 27 SC  6  434.00  67.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002133790 SOUVIK  PANDEY Male No  169  28 28 SC  16  431.00  72.00  7284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000708950 RAJ  MONDAL Male No  176  29 29 SC  4  425.00  65.00  6337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393713 MEGHA  DAS Female No  188  30 30 SC  18  406.00  57.00  6950.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860045 SOUMIK  MONDAL Male No  204  31 31 SC  12  370.00  56.00  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083956 PRITAM  ROY Male No  208  32 32 SC  10  363.00  53.00  7411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236052 PUSHPENDU  SHEET Male No  210  33 33 SC  15  360.00  51.00  7319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079770 TRISHANI  MAJUMDER Female No  211  34 34 SC  20  355.00  49.00  6352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134539 SIBASIS  SAHA Male No  212  35 35 SC  17  354.00  52.00  6827.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002274907 SMRITI  MURMU Female No  155  1 1 ST  4  440.00  76.00  6475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002184682 ANIRUDDHA  DEY Male No  215  1 1 EWS  1  351.00  51.00  7289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


